
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01343924 

Name of Company 

Elephant Jobs Limited 

1 We 

Martin C Armstrong FCCA FABRP FIPA , Allen House, 1 Westmead Road, Sutton, Surrey, 
SM1 4LA 

the liquidator(ef of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 August 2014 

Signed Date 05 August 2014 

Turpin Barker Armstrong . 
Allen House For Official Use 

1 Westmead Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

Sutton 
Surrey 
SM1 4LA | 
Ref XE0102/MCA/AB 

*A3DRJRV4* 
A05 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology timited Glasgow T

H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

07/08/2014 #235 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Elephant Jobs Limited 

on the 5 August 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ‘ce erker PRCY 

san (CE (Kd 
Dated s/ S//+ 



Elephant Jobs Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 August 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Natwest Bank plc (92,743 00) 
Deficiency c/d (92,743 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 42,217 00 1,000 00 
Motor Vehicles 700 00 700 00 

Book Debts 29,899 00 11,827 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,527 00 

Signature \ Date S [2 (1+ 



Elephant Jobs Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 August 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,527 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Wage Arrears/holiday pay Uncertain 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,527 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 92,743 00 

(79,216 00) 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(79,216 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (79,216 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (79,216 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (79,216 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 34,021 00 
Employees Uncertain 
Directors NIL 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 4,489 00 
38,510 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (117,726 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (117,726 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
NIL 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (117,726 00) 

Signature -| ot Date S /3 ley 



|IIH BUOIS 

Turpin Barker Armstrong 

Elephant Jobs Limited 

C - Members 

Key Name £ 

RJOO Ms Annette Jezterska 

RLOO Mr Stephen Lancashire 
RMOO Mr Richard Martin 

RPOO Mr Robert Park 

RTOO Mr Anthony Taitte-Stanuel 

Signature | t x 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 04 August 2014 11 49 


